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Org  Name Involvement Email Address Phone Fax 
LCTCS System President:  Dr. Joe D. May effective 1/15/07   
LCTCS Lura Kamiya HR, BEN, PAY lkamiya@lctcs.edu  

work phone 
(225) 922-2239 
(225)268-4250 

(225) 922-2813 

 Frances Killen HR, BEN,PAY fkillen@lctcs.edu 
work phone 

(225) 922-2573 
(225) 485-6410 

(225) 922-2813 

 Sharon  Dunham PAY sdunham@lctcs.edu  
work phone 

(225) 922-2393 
(225) 200-5242 

(225) 922-2813 

 John Nicholson PAY jnicholson@lctcs.edu  (225) 922-2789 (225) 922-2813 
Baton Rouge Community College Chancellor:  Dr. Andrea Miller (225) 216-8000 
BRCC William “Bill” Dalton HR,BEN, PAY daltonw@mybrcc.edu (225) 216-8206  (225)216-8003 
 Theresa Charles PAY charlest@mybrcc.edu (225)216-8064 (225)216-8003 
Bossier Community College Chancellor:  James Henderson  (318) 678-6000 
BPCC Teri Bashara HR,BEN, PAY tbashara@bpcc.edu (318) 678-6056 (318) 678-6411 
 Jamie Heller HR, PAY jheller@bpcc.edu (318) 678-6149 (318) 678-6411 
Delgado Community College Chancellor:  Dr. Monty Sullivan  (504) 483-4114 
DCC Angela Breckenridge HR,BEN abreck@dcc.edu (504) 762-3044 (504) 361-6686 
 Debra Gilbert HR, BEN dgilbe@dcc.edu (504)762-3036 (504) 361-6686 
 Courtney Sharp HR,BEN,IT csharp@dcc.edu (504)762-3040 (504) 361-6686 
 Lela Saballos PAY lsaballos@dcc.edu (504)762.3071 (504) 361-6686 
Fletcher Tech/Community College Chancellor:  Mr. Travis Lavigne  (985) 857-3655  travis.lavigne@fletcher.edu. 
FTCC Dale Shaw HR, BEN,PAY dale.shaw@fletcher. edu  ((985)448-7929  (985) 858-5792 
 Frannie Guillot HR, BEN, PAY frannie.guillot@fletcher.edu   (985) 448-7930 (985) 858-5793 
LDCC Chancellor:  Dr. Ryan  (318) 345-9262   (Northeast Louisiana Technical College Campuses: Bastrop, Delta Ouachita, North 
Central, Northeast, Ruston (Tallulah includes Tallulah 7/1/10) 
DELTA Laurie McGuffee HR,PAY, BEN lmcguffee@ladelta.edu (318) 345-9169 (318) 345-9018 
 Melissa Ducote HR,BEN mducote@ladelta.edu (318) 345-9109 (318) 345-9509 
 Dana Iliff HR, BEN,PAY danailiff@ladelta.edu  (318) 345-9120 (318) 345-9018 
Capital Area Technical College Campuses:  Baton Rouge, Folkes, Jumonville, Westside 
Regional Director: Dr. Kay McDaniel (225) 359-9205  kay.mcdaniel@ltc.edu  
CATC Donna Perez HR,BEN,PAY dperez@catc.edu (225) 359-9294 (225) 359-9341 
 Rebecca Smelley HR,BEN,PAY rsmelley@catc.edu (225) 359-9283 (225) 359-9341 
South Central Louisiana Technical College Campuses:  Lafourche, River Parishes, Young Memorial 
Regional Director:  Mr. Jimmy Sawtelle (225) 329-5701  jsawtelle@scl.edu  
SCLTC Pam Miller HR, BEN,PAY pmiller@scl.edu  (985) 380-2482Ext.227 (985) 380-2440 
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 Rhonda Madere HR, BEN,PAY rmadere@scl.edu (985) 536-4418x250 (985) 479-3071 
Central Louisiana Technical College Campuses: Alexandria, Avoyelles, Huey P. Long, Lamar Salter, Oakdale, Shelby Jackson,  
Acting Regional Director:  Mr. Jimmy Sawtelle  jsawtelle@cltc.edu 
CENLA Jane M. Smith HR, BEN,PAY jsmith@cltc.edu  (318) 876-2801 x103 (318) 876-2634 
 Mary (Pam) Clark HR, BEN,PAY mclark@cltc.edu  (318)876-2801 x 102 (318) 876-2634 
      
Northwest Louisiana Technical College Campuses: Mansfield, Natchitoches, Minden (Northwest), Sabine, Shreveport 
Regional Director:  (318) 371-3035   
NWLTC Amber Saunders HR, BEN,PAY asaunders@nwltc.edu  (318) 676-7811x112 (318) 676-7805 
 Lisa Snider HR, BEN,PAY lsnider@nwltc.edu (318) 371-3035 (318) 371-3055 
Northshore Technical College Campuses:  Sullivan, Florida Parishes, Hammond  (Ascension part of RPCC1 effective 7/1/10) 
Chancellor:  Mr. William Wainwright (985) 732-6640  william.wainwright@northshorecollege.edu 
NSHORE Joanna Dillman HR,BEN,PAY jdillman@NorthshoreCollege.edu (985)732-6640X154 (985) 732-6605 
 Crystal Hill HR, BEN, PAY crystal.hill@NorthshoreCollege.edu (985) 732-6640 x 156 (985) 732-6605 
 Marc Chauvin HR,BEN,PAY mchauvin@northshorecollege.edu   (985)732-6640 x119 (985)732-6605 
 Amanda Tervalon HR,BEN,PAY Amanda.Tervalon@northshorecollege.edu (985) 732-6640 x155 (985)732-6605 
Nunez Community College Chancellor:  Dr. Tommy Warner (504) 278-6482 or 278-6468 twarner@nunez.edu  
NUNEZ Carol McLeod HR, BEN, PAY cmcleod@nunez.edu (504) 278-6418 (504) 278-6489 
 Yolanda Feast Holmes HR, BEN yfeast@nunez.edu (504) 278-6488 (504) 278-6489 

 Pam Butler HR, BEN, PAY pbutler@nunez.edu   (504)278-6488 (504) 278-6489 
River Parishes Community College Chancellor:  Dr. Joe Ben Welch  (225) 675-5083  jbwelch@rpcc.edu (includes Ascension 7/1/10) 
RPCC Donna  Whittington HR, BEN, PAY dwhittington@rpcc.edu (225) 675-0226 (225) 675-6394 
 Beatrice Evans HR,BEN,PAY bevans@rpcc.edu (225) 675-0260 (225) 675-6394 
South Louisiana Community College Chancellor:  Regional Director:  (337) 262-5962 Acadian, Coreil, Evangeline, Gulf Area, 
Lafayette, T.H. Harris, Teche 
SLCC Alicia Hulin HR, BEN, PAY alicia.hulin@southlouisiana.edu  (337) 521-8920 (337) 262-2102 
 Patty  Simon  HR,BEN, PAY patty.simon@southlouisiana.edu (337-521-8921 

 
337-262-2102 

Sowela Tech/Community College Chancellor: (337) 491-2698 Morgan Smith Campus 
SOWELA Fitzpatrick Anyanwu HR, BEN, PAY anyanwu@sowela.edu   
 Barbara Bordelon HR, BEN,PAY barbara.bordelon@sowela.edu  (337) 491-2642 (337) 491-2135 
 Brenda (Paula) Manuel HR, BEN,PAY paula.manuel@sowela.edu  (337) 491-2699 (337) 491-2135 
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